Drivers with Points

DRIVER

Dexter Dunn
Yannick Gingras
Jason Bartlett
Scott Zeron

Tim Tetrick

Todd McCarthy
Andrew McCarthy
David Miller

Ake Svanstedt
James MacDonald

4176.5
2864
2538.5
2502.5
2311
2200
1731
1710.5
1634
1479

2025 GRAND CIRCUIT
TOP 10 DRIVERS

Thru 11/01
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